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Table 14a
Abridged life table, males, Nunavut, 2010 to 2012

A Ix dy dx  m.e.(qy) Px Ly T e me(e)
ge -

number probability number year
0 year 100,000 3,077 0.03077 0.00939 0.96923 97,154 6,929,057 69.3 1.9
1to 4 years 96,923 235 0.00242 0.00274 0.99758 387,380 6,831,903 70.5 1.8
5to 9 years 96,689 181 0.00187 0.00259 0.99813 482,990 6,444,523 66.7 1.8
10 to 14 years 96,507 98 0.00101 0.00199 0.99899 482,293 5,961,533 61.8 1.8
15to 19 years 96,410 2,037 0.02112 0.00873 0.97888 476,957 5,479,240 56.8 1.8
20 to 24 years 94,373 2,454 0.02601 0.00987 0.97399 465,730 5,002,283 53.0 1.8
25to 29 years 91,919 1,578 0.01717 0.00861 0.98283 455,650 4,536,553 494 1.8
30 to 34 years 90,341 773 0.00856 0.00631 0.99144 449,772 4,080,903 45.2 1.7
35to 39 years 89,568 1,426 0.01592 0.00934 0.98408 444,273 3,631,131 405 1.7
40 to 44 years 88,141 1,516 0.01720 0.00965 0.98280 436,917 3,186,858 36.2 1.7
45 to 49 years 86,625 2,395 0.02765 0.01260 0.97235 427,138 2,749,942 31.8 1.7
50 to 54 years 84,230 2,184 0.02593 0.01340 0.97407 415,691 2,322,803 27.6 1.7
55 to 59 years 82,046 3,276 0.03993 0.01917 0.96007 402,041 1,907,113 23.2 1.7
60 to 64 years 78,770 5,415 0.06874 0.02837 0.93126 380,314 1,505,072 19.1 1.7
65 to 69 years 73,356 10,091 0.13756 0.05111 0.86244 341,552 1,124,757 15.3 1.8
70 to 74 years 63,265 13,424 0.21219 0.07870 0.78781 282,765 783,206 124 1.9
75to 79 years 49,841 15,033 0.30163 0.11047 0.69837 211,620 500,441 10.0 2.0
80 to 84 years 34,807 11,687 0.33577 0.19904 0.66423 144,819 288,821 8.3 2.3
85 to 89 years 23,120 11,827 0.51156 0.30813 0.48844 86,032 144,002 6.2 2.4
90 years and over 11,293 11,293 1.00000 0.00000 0.00000 57,969 57,969 5.1
... hot applicable.
Source: Statistics Canada, Demography Division.
Table 14b
Abridged life table, females, Nunavut, 2010 to 2012
Age Iy dy Ox m.e.(qy) Px Ly Ty e, m.e.(e)

number probability number year
0 year 100,000 1,130 0.01130 0.00588 0.98870 99,112 7,469,048 74.7 1.9
1to 4 years 98,870 81 0.00081 0.00160 0.99919 395,160 7,369,936 74.5 1.9
5to 9 years 98,790 295 0.00298 0.00337 0.99702 493,213 6,974,776  70.6 1.9
10to 14 years 98,495 214 0.00217 0.00300 0.99783 491,942 6,481,563 65.8 1.9
15to 19 years 98,282 797 0.00811 0.00560 0.99189 489,415 5,989,621 60.9 1.8
20 to 24 years 97,484 634 0.00650 0.00519 0.99350 485,837 5,500,206 56.4 1.8
25to 29 years 96,850 1,195 0.01234 0.00725 0.98766 481,263 5,014,369 51.8 1.8
30 to 34 years 95,655 692 0.00723 0.00576 0.99277 476,546 4,533,106 47.4 1.8
35to 39 years 94,963 629 0.00662 0.00647 0.99338 473,245 4,056,560 42.7 1.8
40 to 44 years 94,335 901 0.00955 0.00761 0.99045 469,420 3,583,315 38.0 1.8
45 to 49 years 93,433 1,371 0.01468 0.01010 0.98532 463,739 3,113,895 33.3 1.8
50 to 54 years 92,062 1,315 0.01429 0.01097 0.98571 457,023 2,650,156 28.8 1.8
55 to 59 years 90,747 1,569 0.01729 0.01397 0.98271 449,812 2,193,133 24.2 1.8
60 to 64 years 89,178 4,230 0.04743 0.02619 0.95257 435,315 1,743,321 19.6 1.8
65 to 69 years 84,948 11,132 0.13104 0.05493 0.86896 396,911 1,308,005 15.4 1.8
70 to 74 years 73,816 14,375 0.19474 0.08073 0.80526 333,144 911,094 123 1.9
75to 79 years 59,441 19,275 0.32428 0.11683 0.67572 249,019 577,950 9.7 2.0
80 to 84 years 40,166 17,589 0.43791 0.16087 0.56209 156,857 328,931 8.2 2.2
85 to 89 years 22,577 10,435 0.46219 0.28780 0.53781 86,797 172,074 7.6 2.7
90 years and over 12,142 12,142 1.00000 0.00000 0.00000 85,277 85,277 7.0

... hot applicable.
Source: Statistics Canada, Demography Division.



